
storage 
SOLUTIONS 

for ALL 
YOUR SPACES



top-fixing runners with StopSafe 
turn any surface into a storage solution. The 
StopSafe feature ensures that Gratnells trays 
are held securely in place, preventing them 

from slipping or tipping out. These 
runners are molded from lightweight 

and durable polypropylene, 
ensuring that the product 

is long-lasting and 
can withstand 

heavy use. 

NEW & IMPROVED FOR 2024

ASK US ABOUT THESE PRODUCTS!

STOPSAFE TRAYS  have added a built-
in stop to eliminate the need for a StopSafe 
clip, turning two products into one! The new 
StopSafe trays work seamlessly with our 
StopSafe runners to provide extra safety.

The StopSafe Tray Stop prevents 
trays from being fully removed 
accidentally.

Dynamis lab & healthcare 
features a drop-in steel, lipped top 
that aids in spill and item containment. 
We incorporate an antimicrobial 
additive proven to be effective against 
a wide range of microbes.
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SUSTAINABILITY
PROMISE

PERSONALIZED
CUSTOMER 
SUPPORT

FULL SERVICE 
UNDER 

ONE ROOF

WORLDWIDE 
OPERATION

COLLABORATING
WITH EDUCATIONAL 

PROFESSIONALS

why 
GRATNELLS?
Gratnells is the global leader in tray storage, 
with market knowledge spanning more than fifty 
years. Our complete line of high-quality trays 
and associated furniture related accessories are 
designed specifically for education and allow for 
seamless furniture integration.

Our range of products is extensive, giving flexible 
options to personalize learning spaces according  
to user needs.

But Gratnells is not just a manufacturer. We are 
unique in working collaboratively with teachers, 
school leaders, designers and academics to 
optimize learning spaces. We design for today’s 
teaching – putting the curriculum, safety, and 
sustainability first.

At the heart of everything we do is the desire to 
improve the learning environment and outcome of 
every child that encounters a Gratnells product.
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06 Royal Blue

09 Flame Red 05 Plum Purple

01 Tropical Orange 21 Jet Black

02 Sunshine Yellow 27 Silver

36 Jolly Lime 19 Light Gray

10 Grass Green 20 Translucent

26 Cyan Blue 29 Kiwi  
Translucent 

(antimicrobial)

TRAYS
The iconic, award-winning Gratnells school tray is made from fully recyclable polypropylene.  
Our trade-marked shape is molded to fit standard school furniture. Each tray provides  
a flexible, high-density, visually-stimulating, color-coded storage solution.

our trays 
fit standard 

school furniture. 

mix & match 
colors & heights.

Material 	 Polypropylene
Certification 	 BS 5873-4 / EN71

13 
colors

4 
heights

Safe, heavy 
educational use

Antimicrobial  
options

Lightweight Chemically 
inert

Slow burn rate 
for extra safety

100%  
recyclable

Ask us about 
the NEW 

StopSafe trays!

NEW
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Product code	 F01/FS01*
Dimensions external	 H3" x W12.3" x D16.8" 
Dimensions internal	 H2.8" x W10.6" x D14.6" 
Product weight 	 1.5 lbs
Volume	 237 fl.oz.
Pack size	 8 pack
Pallet quantity	 256

F1 Shallow Tray

Product code	 F25/FS25*
Dimensions external	 H9" x W12.3" x D16.9"
Dimensions internal	 H8.7" x W10.2" x D14.6"
Product weight 	 2.6 lbs
Volume	 642 fl.oz.
Pack size	 6 pack
Pallet quantity	 80

F25 Extra Deep Tray

Product code	 F03/FS03*
Dimensions external	 H12" x W12.3" x D16.9" 
Dimensions internal	 H11.6" x W10.2" x D14.2"
Product weight 	 3.4 lbs
Volume	 845 fl.oz.
Pack size	 6 pack
Pallet quantity	 72/120*

F3 Jumbo Tray

F2 Deep Tray
Product code	 F02/FS02*
Dimensions external	 H6" x W 12.3" x D16.8" 
Dimensions internal	 H5.7" x W10.6" x D14.6" 
Product weight 	 2 lbs
Volume	 456 fl.oz.
Pack size	 6 pack
Pallet quantity	 160/240*
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Runner for Wood Furniture 
Product code	 P09
Pack size	 50 pairs
Dimensions	 L13.5" x  W1.4" x D0.6" 
Material	 Polypropylene

Top Fixing Runner
Product code	 TFP512US
Pack size	 50 pairs
Product code	 TFP512US
Pack size	 10 pairs
Dimensions	 L13.7" x W1.2" x D1.7" 
Material	 Polypropylene

Clip-in Runner for Gratnells carts & racks only 

Product code	 CK19P12
Pack size	 12 pairs 
Dimensions	 L16.3" x W2.3" x D0.6" 
Material	 Polypropylene

Clip-on Lid 
for F-range tray 
LF1P8
Translucent, pack of 8

SortED Assortment
Antimicrobial
SERETAIL01
Bright, 52pc retail pk

SortED 
Assortment 
SERETAIL02
Charcoal, 52pc retail pk

Molded Inserts for F1 Shallow & F2 Deep trays • Dove Grey • Pack of 6

1 large & 2 small sections
IM02F0119P6

3 equal sections
IM03F0119P6

4 equal sections
IM04F0119P6

6 equal sections
IM06F0119P6

6 non-identical sections
IM07F0119P6

8 equal sections
IM08F0119P6

four sizes

ACCESSORIES RUNNERS
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CALLERO CARTS
Access to what they need in the learning space, wherever they need it.

Double Cart
with 8 Shallow & 4 Deep Trays

Triple Cart 
with 9 Deep Tilting Trays

Triple Cart 
with 16 Shallow & 4 Deep Trays

Double Cart 
with 4 Jumbo Trays

Lesson time can be maximized with swift access to pre-prepared resources 
housed in the trays of the Callero cart. Supplies are transported effortlessly 
– and with stability – due to the large casters and ergonomic handles. The 
top surface of the cart can be used to model activities or display resources 
anywhere in the learning space, ensuring that all students get a front row 
view when it really matters.

Sturdy, powder-coated, 
hard-wearing steel

Large braked casters to 
secure position

Rounded corners 
for enhanced safety

StopSafe runners for safe 
access to resources

Supplied with feet 
for static option

100% recyclable

Antimicrobial options

13
tray colors 

09 Flame Red

01 Tropical Orange

02 Sunshine Yellow

36 Jolly Lime

10 Grass Green

26 Cyan Blue

06 Royal Blue

05 Plum Purple

21 Jet Black

27 Silver

19 Light Gray

20 Translucent

29 Kiwi Translucent 
(antimicrobial)

cart color 

Silver 

44

Material	 Steel
Certification 	 BS EN 16121:2013 (Test level 1)
Delivery method	 Flat packed
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41
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Double carts Triple carts

41
.5

41
.5

27.4 17.3

17.340.6

8 Deep 
Trays 
Product	 SSET1344
Weight	 52.2 lbs

12 Deep 
Trays
Product	 SSET0744
Weight	 67.2 lbs

9 Deep  
Tilting Trays
Product	 SSET0144
Weight	 67.2 lbs

16 Shallow 
Trays 
Product	 SSET0544
Weight	 60.8 lbs

24 Shallow 
Trays 
Product	 SSET0344
Weight	 80 lbs

Flat 
Shelves 
Product	 SSET0644
Weight	 80 lbs

8 Shallow & 
4 Deep Trays 
Product	 SSET1844
Weight	 56.4 lbs

16 Shallow & 
4 Deep Trays 
Product	 SSET2144
Weight	 75.6 lbs

Tilting 
Shelves 
Product	 SSET0244
Weight	 75.6 lbs

41
.5

41
.5

27.4 17.3

17.340.6

4 Jumbo 
Trays 
Product	 SSET1744
Weight	 49.6 lbs

41
.5

41
.5

27.4 17.3

17.340.6

6 Jumbo 
Trays 
Product	 SSET0844
Weight	 63.3 lbs

Dimensions 
shown with casters.

If using feet,  
subtract 2.8" 

from the height.
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6 Deep 
Trays 
Product	 SSET1644
Weight	 63.3 lbs

41
.5

41
.5

27.4 17.3

17.340.6



6 gratnellsusa.com

Mini bins 
are GREEN 

on all!

Back panel 
provides 

storage within 
easy reach

Additional 
workstation 

area for 
planning and 

creating

MAKERSPACE CART
Ideal for collaborative STEM-based project work.

The easy-to-maneuver MakerSpace Cart gives teachers and learners the flexibility to collaborate and 
create using materials stored in the combination of trays, inserts, hooks, and mini-bins. The metal top 
and back panel offer additional planning space and work surface where they can test their ideas.

Product	 MST0144
Dimensions	 H61.8" x W42.9" x D17.3"
Weight	 99.9 lbs
Material 	 Steel
Delivery	 Flat packed

cart includes 
3 deep trays 

12 shallow trays 
12 green mini bins 

roll holder 
5 single hooks 
5 double hooks

Student-led learning

Sturdy, powder-coated, 
hard-wearing steel

Large braked casters to 
secure position

Rounded corners 
for enhanced safety

StopSafe runners for safe 
access to resources

cart color 

Silver 

44

46
.1

46
.1

46
.1

56
.3

29.922 22 22 

27.4 17.3 17.342.9

61
.8

13
tray colors 

09 Flame Red

01 Tropical Orange

02 Sunshine Yellow

36 Jolly Lime

10 Grass Green

26 Cyan Blue

06 Royal Blue

05 Plum Purple

21 Jet Black

27 Silver

19 Light Gray

20 Translucent

29 Kiwi Translucent 
(antimicrobial)
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4 Deep trays 
keep resources 
close at hand

cart color 

Silver 

44

MAKERHUB
A moveable resource that allows students to practice their presenting skills.

A lightweight collaboration hub that promotes group work and facilitates presentations by 
students, the MakerHub can also be a flexible teacher hub that can be moved anywhere in the 
classroom. Boost subject-based learning by storing custom resources in the trays under the 
easy-lift magnetic whiteboards.

Double-sided 
magnetic 

whiteboards 
provide plenty of 

collaboration space

Student-led learning

Sturdy, powder-coated, 
hard-wearing steel

Large braked casters to 
secure position

Rounded corners 
for enhanced safety

StopSafe runners for safe 
access to resources

Product	 MST0544
Dimensions	 H56.3" x W27.4" x D17.3"
Weight	 58.9 lbs
Material 	 Steel
Delivery	 Flat packed

46
.1

46
.1

46
.1

56
.3

29.922 22 22 

27.4 17.3 17.342.9

61
.8

13
tray colors 

09 Flame Red

01 Tropical Orange

02 Sunshine Yellow

36 Jolly Lime

10 Grass Green

26 Cyan Blue

06 Royal Blue

05 Plum Purple

21 Jet Black

27 Silver

19 Light Gray

20 Translucent

29 Kiwi Translucent 
(antimicrobial)
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Callero custom double units

27.4

38
.8

38
.8

26.4 17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

double
STARTER UNIT 
H 38.8" x W 27.4" x D 17.3"

ADDER UNIT 
H 38.8" x W 26.4" x D 17.3"

Callero custom double units

27.4

38
.8

38
.8

26.4 17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

triple
STARTER UNIT 
H 38.8" x W 40.6" x D 17.3"

ADDER UNIT 
H 38.8" x W 39.4" x D 17.3"

Pick your  
starter unit

Select your 
adder units

Choose 
your colors

  Starter Unit
16 Shallow &  
4 Deep Trays  

  Adder Unit
 Low Level  

Workstation

  Adder Unit
3 Deep Tilting &  
12 Shallow Trays 

  Adder Unit
Low Level  

Workstation

 Adder Unit
12 Deep Trays + + + +

Useful  
workstation 

section

1 2 3

CALLERO CUSTOM 
LOW UNITS
Low units provide a workstation with dedicated space for learners to work 
with resources available nearby. 

Material	 Steel
Delivery	 Flat packed

09 Flame Red 01 Tropical 
Orange

02 Sunshine 
Yellow

36 Jolly Lime 10 Grass Green 26 Cyan Blue

06 Royal Blue 05 Plum Purple 21 Jet Black 27 Silver 19 Light Gray 20 Translucent 29 Kiwi  
Translucent 

(antimicrobial) 

cart color 

Silver 

44
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Callero custom double units

27.4 26.4

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

Flat 
Shelves
Starter	 CSTA0644
Adder	 CADD0644
Weight	 67.2 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4

38
.8

38
.8

26.4 17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

Tilted 
Shelves
Starter	 CSTA0244
Adder	 CADD0244
Weight	 67.2 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4 26.4

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

4 Deep & 
16 Shallow Trays
Starter	 CSTA2144
Adder	 CADD2144
Weight	 74.7 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4

38
.8

38
.8

26.4 17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

4 Deep & 
4 Jumbo Trays
Starter	 CSTA2544
Adder	 CADD2544
Weight	 74.7 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4 26.4

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

3 Deep Tilting & 
12 Shallow Trays
Starter	 CSTA3444
Adder	 CADD0744
Weight	 67.2 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4

38
.8

38
.8

26.4 17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

9 Deep 
Tilting Trays
Starter	 CSTA0144
Adder	 CADD0144
Weight	 67.2 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4 26.4

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

12 Deep 
Trays
Starter	 CSTA0744
Adder	 CADD0744
Weight	 66.4 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4

38
.8

38
.8

26.4 17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

6 Deep 
Trays
Starter	 CSTA1644
Adder	 CADD1644
Weight	 66.4 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4 26.4

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

Callero custom double units

27.4 26.4

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

8 Deep 
Trays
Starter	 CSTA1344
Adder	 CADD1344
Weight	 51.4 lbs

4 Deep & 
8 Shallow Trays
Starter	 CSTA1844
Adder	 CADD1844
Weight	 55.6 lbs

Callero custom double units

27.4 26.4

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

38
.8

17.317.3

17.340.6 39.417.3

Low Workstation 
(adder only)
	
Adder	 CADD4044	  
Weight	 13.7 lbs

LOW Double

Triple
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Starter Unit
High Store

24 Deep Trays

Adder Unit
Display Store 
12 Deep Trays

Adder Unit
Maker Unit 

28 Shallow, 4 Deep 
& 3 Deep Tilting Trays

Adder Unit
Pick Store 
12 Deep & 

9 Deep Tilting Trays+ + +

Adder unit

Callero custom tall units

71
.3

10
40

10
40

690690

40.6 39.417.3 17.3

690 690

STARTER UNIT ADDER UNIT

CALLERO CUSTOM
TALL UNITS
Our tall units allow for high-density storage and organization of all materials. 

Material	 Steel
Delivery	 Flat packed
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Callero custom tall units

71
.3

71
.3

10
40

10
40

690690

40.6 39.417.3 17.3

690 690

Maker Store 
28 Shallow, 4 Deep & 
3 Deep Tilting Trays 
Starter	 CSTA342144
Adder	 CADD342144
Weight	 130.3 lbs

Callero custom tall units

71
.3

71
.3

10
40

10
40

690690

40.6 39.417.3 17.3

690 690

Callero custom tall units

71
.3

71
.3

10
40

10
40

690690

40.6 39.417.3 17.3

690 690

Callero custom tall units

71
.3

71
.3

10
40

10
40

690690

40.6 39.417.3 17.3

690 690

Display Store
Flat Shelves 
12 Deep Trays 
Starter	 CSTA070644
Adder	 CADD070644
Weight	 127.9 lbs

Maker Store 
28 Shallow, 4 Deep 
& 3 Deep Tilting Trays 
Starter	 CSTA252144
Adder	 CADD342144
Weight	 132.1 lbs

Pick Store 
12 Deep & 9 Deep 
Tilting Trays 
Starter	 CSTA010744
Adder	 CADD010744
Weight	 123.7 lbs

Callero custom tall units

71
.3

71
.3

10
40

10
40

690690

40.6 39.417.3 17.3

690 690

Pick Store 
15 Deep & 
12 Shallow Trays 
Starter	 CSTA340744
Adder	 CADD340744
Weight	 123.7 lbs

Callero custom tall units

71
.3

71
.3

10
40

10
40

690690

40.6 39.417.3 17.3

690 690

Callero custom tall units

71
.3

71
.3

10
40

10
40

690690

40.6 39.417.3 17.3

690 690

High-Store 
24 Deep 
Trays 
Starter	 CSTA070744
Adder	 CADD070744
Weight	 130.3 lbs

High-Store 
16 Shallow  
& 8 Deep Trays 
Starter	 CSTA181844
Adder	 CADD1818144
Weight	 130.3 lbs

tall 
DOUBLE

TALL 
triple

09 Flame Red 01 Tropical 
Orange

02 Sunshine 
Yellow

36 Jolly Lime 10 Grass Green 26 Cyan Blue

06 Royal Blue 05 Plum Purple 21 Jet Black 27 Silver 19 Light Gray 20 Translucent 29 Kiwi  
Translucent 

(antimicrobial) 

cart color 

Silver 

44
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Low Triple Low Double
Low Single

Tall TripleMedium TripleMedium Double

x 4

x 2x 2

DYNAMIS
Dynamis is a flexible, cost-effective storage system with both static frame and cart options. 

SIX options 
description height width depth

with feet with casters
* Low Single 25.5" 28.3" 14.6" 16.5"

* Low Double 25.5" 28.3" 28.0" 16.5"
* Low Triple 25.5" 28.3" 41.5" 16.5"

* Medium Double 33.7" 36.5" 28.0" 16.5"
* Medium Triple 33.7" 36.5" 41.5" 16.5"

**Tall Triple 67.2" N/A 41.5" 16.5"
  * Ships with casters AND feet. ** Tall Unit ships with leveling feet ONLY.

ASK US ABOUT  
the Dynamis  
Lab & Healthcare
OPTIONS!

cart color 

Silver 

44

NEW

13
tray colors 

09 Flame Red

01 Tropical Orange

02 Sunshine Yellow

36 Jolly Lime

10 Grass Green

26 Cyan Blue

06 Royal Blue

05 Plum Purple

21 Jet Black

27 Silver

19 Light Gray

20 Translucent

29 Kiwi Translucent 
(antimicrobial)
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Material	 Steel
Delivery	 Flat packed

TALL COMBO

Flat Shelves & 
24 Shallow Trays 
new# DYFT344C03 
old# HCOM1144
h 67.2" x w 41.5" x d 16.5"

48 Shallow 
Trays 
new# DYFT344F01 
old# HCOM2044
H 67.2" x W 41.5" x D 16.5"

Flat Shelves & 
12 Deep Trays 
new# DYFT344C02
old# HCOM1244
H 67.2" x W 41.5" x D 16.5"

24 Deep 
Trays 
new# DYFT344F02
old# HCOM2144
H 67.2" x W 41.5" x D 16.5"

24 Shallow & 
12 Deep Trays 
new# DYFT344C04
old# HCOM1944
H 67.2" x W 41.5" x D 16.6"

24 Shallow 
Trays 
new# DYTM344F01 
old# HSET0344
H 33.7" x W 41.5" x D 16.5"

12 Deep 
Trays 
new# DYTM344F02 
old# HSET0744
H 33.7" x W 41.5" x D 16.5"

16 Shallow & 
4 Deep Trays 
new# DYTM344C01  
old# HSET0944
H 33.7" x W 41.5" x D 16.5"

MEDIUM TRIPLE

16 Shallow 
Trays 
new# DYTM244F01 
old# HSET0544
H 33.7" x W 28.0" x D 16.5" 

8 Deep 
Trays 
new# DYTM244F02 
old# HSET1344
H 33.7" x W 28.0" x D 16.5" 

8 Shallow &  
4 Deep Trays 
new# DYTM244C01 
old# HSET2344
H 33.7" x W 28.0" x D 16.5" 

MEDIUM 
DOUBLE

CARTS/FRAMES

LOW OPTIONS

6 Shallow &  
3 Deep Trays 
new# DYTL244C01  
old# HSET4444
H 25.5" x W 28.0" x D 16.5"

6 Shallow 
Trays 
new# DYTL144F01  
old# HSET4144
H 25.5" x W 14.5" x d 16.5"

12 Shallow & 
3 Deep Trays 
new# DYTL344C01  
old# HSET6044
H 25.5" x W 41.5" x D 16.5"



Gratnells USA, LLC • service@gratnells.com • 888.969.3352

The best-selling educational 
tray in the world 

gratnellsusa.com


